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164
166
14

10
159

17
16
30
23
15
21
22
20
157
29
26
161
28
31

153
34
36
32
41
42
46
35

163
43

37
33
38
39
40
44
45
47
48

75
49
66

DUATLON ESCOLAR DE LA VICTORIA

JUEGOS ESCOLARES AYUNTAMIENTO DE VALLADOLID

TIEMPO

0:09:08
0:09:57
0:09:58
0:09:59
0:11:00
0:11:20
0:11:23
0:11:37
0:11:46
0:11:49
0:12:45
NP
NP
NP
NP

0:09:10
0:09:21
0:09:22
0:09:53
0:11:15
0:11:33
0:11:42
0:12:13
0:13:35
0:13:42
0:13:48
0:14:15
NP
NP

0:08:29
0:08:43
0:09:09
0:09:25
0:09:36
0:10:13
0:10:21
0:10:27
0:11:30
0:11:32
0:11:55
0:12:23
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

0:07:54
0:08:20
0:08:27

18 de abril de 2010

NOMBRE 12 APELLIDO
PREBENJAMIN FEMENINO
IRIS BASSOLS
Paula Zarzuela
Sheila Del Rio
Esther Puertas
LUNA LAZARO
IRATI JAUREGUI
AZAHARA GAGO

Leire Vicente
LAURA VANDERWIEL
MONICA PARRA
VANESSA GOMEZ
Andrea Blanco
ANGELA DIEZ

Maria Blanco
MONICA PARRA

PREBENJAMIN MASCULINO

BRUNO LONGARELA
ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ
RAUL GOMEZ
IVAN ROMEO
ALBERTO CUELLAR
GERARDO SANZ
GUILLERMO ZANI

DIEGO JULAR
SERGIO GURPEQUI
Pablo Escribano
LUIS MIGUEL VELASCO
BRUNO LAZARO
MARTIN GALAN
SERGIO VILLA
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
LUCIA RODRIGUEZ
ANDREA CUBERO
ESTEHER GOMEZ
Alba Bermejo
Lidia Minguela
MARIA MARQUES
Sandra Gonzélez
CRISTINA ARMBRUSTER
MARINA LOPEZ
MARIA ZARZUELA
PATRICIA REVUELTA
Estela Pascual
ANA ISABEL PASTOR
FUENCISLADA YAGUE

INES SAEZ
LAURA ALBARRACIN
MARIA GALAN
MARINA GARCIA
SILVIA BARBERO
Zulema Fernandez
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
TOMAS DEL CAMPO
ADRIAN LOZANO
JAVIER FRAILE

22 APELLIDO

CITORES
Gémez
Mufioz
Mufioz
CASTANO
FAJARDO
GARCIA
Goémez
FERNADEZ
MARBAN
ENGLISH
Gonzalez
DE LA FUENTE
Gonzalez
ABAD

FUENTE
BLANCO
GONZALEZ
ABAD

GOMEZ
CUESTA
PUICERCOS

DE LOS M0OZOS
CARCIA

Fraile
HERNANDEZ
CASTARO
VAZQUEZ
MANZANO

DE BENITO
GUTIERREZ
GONZALEZ
Sanchez
Suarez
GONZALEZ
Arranz
UMPIERREZ
DOMINGUEZ
MARTIN
PARDO
Ruano
CALONGE
ALVARO
MARCOS
LLAMAZARES
VAZQUEZ
SAN JOSE
GONZALEZ

Mufioz

MuURNoz
HERNANDEZ
ARRANZ

EQUIPO

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
ARROYO LA VEGA
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
PONCE DE LEON

PONCE DE LEON

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
PONCE DE LEON

INIGO DE TORO

PONCE DE LEON

C.D. RONDILLA

PONCE DE LEON

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
PONCE DE LEON

PONCE DE LEON

MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
PONCE DE LEON

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

CPT TRIATLON

TRIATLON CUELLAR

C.D. RONDILLA

TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
MIGUEL DELIBES
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES

MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
TRIATLON CUELLAR

PONCE DE LEON
PONCE DE LEON
MIGUEL DELIBES

CASTILLA
Y LEON
[ e

CATEGORIA

PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF

PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM

BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF

BENM
BENM
BENM



O 00 N O U b

11
12
13
14
15
16

O 00 N O U B W N

N =
N R O

O 00 N O U B W N

B R R R R R R R
N oA W N R O

A W N

74
64
58
158
155
167
61
67
51
53
54
63
65
50
52
59
60
62
68
70
71
72

83
78
91
86
81
76
84
79
77
87
82
162
85
90
92

102
118
101
104
106
115
96

94

98

99

107
165
110
109
93

105
116
108
111
117

119
121
154
129

0:08:49
0:08:59
0:09:01
0:09:02
0:09:14
0:09:15
0:09:21
0:09:35
0:10:18
0:10:19
0:10:55
0:11:15
0:11:28
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

0:15:29
0:16:11
0:18:03
0:18:04
0:18:17
0:19:00
0:19:43
0:20:13
0:20:43
0:20:53
0:21:09
0:23:00
NP
NP
NP

0:14:11
0:14:51
0:15:48
0:16:04
0:16:26
0:16:30
0:17:37
0:17:40
0:17:45
0:17:46
0:17:51
0:17:59
0:18:26
0:18:57
0:19:24
0:22:19
NF
NP
NP
NP

0:27:27
0:28:27
0:29:23
0:34:14

SAMUEL
lker
Diego
ANDRES
JAVIER
CARLOS
Eduardo
JAVIER
ALBERTO
ANDRES
CARLOS
GABRIEL
IVAN
ALBERTO
ALEJANDRO
DIEGO
Eduardo
Fernando
JAVIER
JORGE
MIGUEL
MIGUEL

BASSOLS
Vicente
Puertas
MARTIN
GURPEGUI
DE JORGE
Jimenez
GARCIA
SANZ
CUELLAR
MORENO
DIEZ
DOMINGO
LORENZO
MENDEZ
MURNOZ
Rico
Manrique
RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ
DIAZ
CAZON

ALEVIN FEMENINO

LUCIA
ANGELA
SARA
LUCIA
IRENE
ANA
INES
CECILIA
ANDREA
MARIA
JULIA
SILVIA
LUCIA
PAULA
SONIA

FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
CARDERNOSO
DE AVILA
SANTANA
GARCIA
CARDENOSO
GARCIA
MACIAS
SEVILLA

DE LA FUENTE
GOMEZ
PASCUAL
RODRIGUEZ
ENCINAS

ALEVIN MASCULINO

BORJA LOPEZ
VICTOR FERRERO
ANIBAL MUNOZ
DAVID ROGRIGUEZ
HUGO GARCIA
SERGIO BAUSALES
ALVARO DOMINGO
AITOR JAUREGUI
ALVARO ZARZUELA
ALVARO PASCUAL
INIGO GAGO
RICARDO ARMBRUSTER
JORGE GALVAN
JAIME MARTIN
ADRIAN CRIADO
DAVID ESCRIBANO
SERGIO JULAR
ISMAEL LAMMINI
MARIO DIAZ
TEODORO RUIZ
INFANTIL FEMENINO
ANDREA ACEBES
CRISTINA SAN JOSE
INES RODRIGUEZ
NOELIA ACEBES

CITORES
Goémez
Mufioz
YEVES
GARCIA
PEREZ

Sanz
ASENJO
ROMERA
GOMEZ
ANES

DE LA FUENTE
CARDABA
GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ
HERNADO
Polo

Polo

SILVA
BURGOS
GARCIA
CHAMORRO

SAMPEDRO
SANCHO

RODRIGUEZ

MARTIN

FRANGNILLO

ASENJO

RODRIGUEZ

SAN JOSE

GARCIA DE LA PASTOR,
LOPEZ

MEDRANO

MENDOZA

MARTIN

SILVA

LEAL

BURGOS
NAVARRO
SANCHO
VITORES

DE LA ROSA
ALONSO
CARDABA
FAJARDO
GOMEZ
RUANO
GARCIA
UMPIERREZ
LOBO
MORETON
ESTEBAN
FRAILE

DE LOS MOZOS
RODRIGUEZ
SANZ
LLORENTE

MANSO
GALLEGO
BENITO
FERNADEZ

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR

INIGO DE TORO

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
MIGUEL DELIBES

C.D. RONDILLA

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES

PONCE DE LEON

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

MIGUEL DELIBES
TRIATLON CUELLAR
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES

TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
TRIATLON CUELLAR

STA TERESA DE JESUS
MIGUEL DELIBES
GONZALO DE BERCEO
MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
MIGUEL DELIBES
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

C.D. RONDILLA
MEDINA DE RIOSECO
IES EMILIO FERRARI
IES EMILIO FERRARI

BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM

ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF

ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM

INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
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127
131
125
128

139
123
140
152
142

137
135
133
151
134

144

148
147
160

0:36:32
0:36:59
NF
NP

0:24:25
0:26:05
0:26:58
0:28:12
0:28:52
0:28:57
0:29:19
0:29:48
0:31:12
0:33:46
NP
NP

NP

0:23:16
0:28:04
0:28:19

MARIA CALVO
SILVIA ZARZUELA
LAURA FRAILE

MARIA DEL MAR  DE SAN LUIS

INFANTIL MASCULINO
JORGE ACEBES
ADRIAN GARCIA
JORGE BRAVO
ADRIAN FERNANDEZ
JuLio PARRA
DIEGO GOMEZ
DANIEL ALONSO
ALVARO LLORENTE
ALBERTO LOPEZ
ALBERTO MORAL
ALBERTO SANCHEZ
CESAR CUBERO
CADETE FEMENINO

MARIA MANRIQUE
CADETE MASCULINO

OSCAR DE NICOLAS
DAVID FERNANDEZ
CARLOS RUANO

GONZALO

MARTIN

ARRANZ
SANCHEZ-FERRERO

MANSO
SANCHO
MORCILLO
SAMPEDRO
CALLEJA
VALENCIA
PRIETO
PASCUAL
BURGOS
MURNOz
GARCIA
GUTIERREZ

POLO

MARTINEZ
GOMEZ
DELGADO

TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
IES EMILIO FERRARI

IES EMILIO FERRARI
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

C.D. RONDILLA
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR

IES EMILIO FERRARI

C.D. RONDILLA

MIGUEL DELIBES

C.D. RONDILLA
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
C.D. RONDILLA

C.D. RONDILLA
TRIATLON CUELLAR

TRIATLON CUELLAR

C.D. PARQUESOL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016

INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF

INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM

CADF

CADM
CADM
CADM



